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Making Work Matter

FOR HOSPITALITY PROFESSIONALS

For over 50 years, Rubbermaid Commercial Products (RCP) has been a trusted ally to hospitality professionals around the world. Built on a legacy
of long-lasting performance, our products are designed to deliver durable, cost-effective, and ergonomic solutions that meet the evolving needs of
housekeeping and cleaning teams.

From hotels to resorts and event venues, we understand the demands But RCP is more than just products. We're your partner in

of high-traffic, high-touch environments. That's why RCP's cleaning and performance; working closely with businesses to provide personalised
housekeeping range is engineered for maximum efficiency, comfort, recommendations, on-site training, and long-term support. We believe
and reliability - supporting teams to clean faster, reduce fatigue, and in solutions that don't just solve today's problems, but that stand the
maintain the highest standards of presentation and hygiene. test of time.

While this catalogue focuses on our comprehensive housekeeping and cleaning solutions, RCP also offers proven expertise in:

s WASTESRECYCLING A SAFETY g WASHROOM SOLUTIONS

Helping create safer, cleaner, and more sustainable environments across every area of your operation.

MADE FOR WORK THAT MATTERS



Housekeeping Carts

Our housekeeping carts are thoughtfully engineered to meet the fast-
paced demands of the hospitality industry. Built for durability and quiet
operation, our carts combine sleek design with ergonomic functionality to
support efficient cleaning and discreet movement through guest areas.

With customisable configurations and integrated waste and linen
management, they help housekeeping teams stay organised, work : ; v
efficiently, and deliver exceptional service with every shift. 2202587

2202585 2202581

A selection of 3 Carts to choose from:
Compact, Full Size & Full Size with Hood & Doors.

with 20% more top surface
area storage and 20% greater
lockable cabinet capacity.*

Reduce trips to the storage room ﬁ

Locking Security Hood & Doors
can be added to secure
supplies while the cart is
unattended.

Fabric bag with vinyl lining
includes zippered front
access allows for easy
waste or linen removal.

Double bag capacity —— Five swivel castors Impact-absorbing and
allows for multiple deliver full 360° rotation non-marring bumpers
collection streams such 5 for effortless movement are designed to reduce
as linen and waste or in confined spaces. costly wall damage.
recycling.

*Compared to previous RCP Housekeeping Cart.



1902465

Store commonly used items such as
aroll of bag liners, spray hottles
and cleaning cloth using adjustahble
dividers and pockets.

Quick Carts

Designed to keep pace with the dynamic needs of hospitality environments, our Quick Carts
and X Carts offer compact, high-performance solutions for mobile cleaning and linen transport.

YEAR

LIMITED
WARRANTY

Quick Carts deliver discreet, professional appearance with durable, weather-resistant
materials, ideal for spot cleaning and guest-facing tasks.

Inner mesh bags keep small items
out of the way while providing
easy access.

Organise amenities and supplies
with 6 adjustable dividers with
removable carry caddy.

Organise larger items and paper goods,
keep them dry and safely away from
cleaning supplies.

Teflon® fabric protector repels water,
oil and stains, and helps maintain
Quick Cart aesthetics and protects
from rigorous daily use.

Reinforced rubberised kick plate
for increased durability and
reduced wear and tear.



YEAR

LIMITED
WARRANTY

X-Carts

X Carts provide a collapsible, space-saving solution for efficient collection
and transportation of linen or waste.

Together, they empower staff to work with speed, agility and confidence, 1871643 %
whether servicing guest rooms, public areas, or back-of-house operations.

¢ r
2 available sizes: &

150L & 300L.

Configure to include
Tor 2 streams.

N 4
- U

Collapses by 75%
to easily store away.

—3

1871644

Silent wheels for
ultimate discretion.



Cleaning Accessaries

OUR RANGE OF CLEANING ACCESSORIES ARE DESIGNED TO ELEVATE
EFFICIENCY AND PRECISION IN EVERY CLEANING TASK.

PULSE MICROFIBRE Floor Care

The HYGEN™ Pulse Mop offers a fast, bucket-less mopping
solution with an onboard fluid reservoir, ideal for covering
large areas with less effort and minimal disruption.

Trigger handle dispenses three streams ‘ !

of cleaning solution behind the mop
with each press, with single-handed \
operation to reduce the risk of RSI. 1 LA

Single sided Pulse System features 0.6L
on-hoard reservoir to clean up to 80m?
and operates with user-controlled
release trigger.

Microfibre damp mops can withstand 500
washing cycles at 90°C and 500 drying
cycles at 60°C; 200 cycles with chlorine.

QUICK-CONNECT FLEXI-WAND High Reach Dusting

For hard-to-reach spaces, the HYGEN™ High-Level Duster comhines flexible, extendable
reach with superior microfiber dusting performance, ensuring even the most inaccessible
areas are cleaned thoroughly. Together, these tools support a higher standard of cleanliness
while reducing strain and maximising productivity for housekeeping teams.

/.V
High performance wand Quick Connect Short Extension Extremely durable microfibre
bends easily to conform Handle pairs perfectly with wand sleeves can withstand 500
toirregular surfaces, to provide ergonomic cleaning washing cycles at 90 °C and 500
corners and crevices. and extended reach for ceilings drying cycles at 60°C; 200

and corners. cycles with chlorine.

FGQ85200WHO0




Product Information

HOUSEKEEPING
CARTS

QUICK CART
& X CART

CLEANING
ACCESSORIES

SKU

2202581

2202585

2202587

1902467

1902466

1902465

1871643

1871644

1871645

1871646

FGQ96958YLOO

R050669

FGQ85000BK00

FGQ85200WHO0

FGQ85100GR0O0

FGQ85300WHO0

DESCRIPTION

FULL SIZE HOUSEKEEPING CART

COMPACT HOUSEKEEPING CART

FULL SIZE HOUSEKEEPING CART WITH HOOD & DOORS

QUICK CART CLEANING TROLLEY, SMALL

QUICK CART CLEANING TROLLEY, MEDIUM

QUICK CART CLEANING TROLLEY, LARGE

X CART LARGE CAPACITY TROLLEY 150L

X CART LARGE CAPACITY TROLLEY 300L

X CART BAG 150L

X CART BAG 300L

HYGEN PULSE MICROFIBRE SPRAY MOP

HYGEN PULSE MICROFIBRE SPRAY MOP KIT (INCLUDES 2 MOP PADS)

QUICK-CONNECT FLEXI-WAND, WITH MICROFIBRE DUSTING SLEEVE

QUICK-CONNECT FLEXI-WAND, WITH MICROFIBRE DUSTING SLEEVE

MICROFIBRE FLEXI-WAND DUSTING SLEEVE, GREEN

MICROFIBRE FLEXI-WAND DUSTING SLEEVE, WHITE

2202581

1902466

1871644

2202585

1871645

COLOUR

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREY

GREY

GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

YELLOW

YELLOW

GREEN

WHITE

GREEN

WHITE

UPC/EAN  LENGTH (cm)

86876249941 158.50

86876297461 134.92

86876297959 158.50

86876223606

86876223590

86876223583

86876221671

86876221688

86876221695

86876221701

86876192117

5453001911311

86876174977

86876200942

86876174984

86876200959

2202587

-~

43

R050669

41.91

41.91

4191

61.21

90.68

38.86

7747

142.24

142.24

73.03

7214

57.66

31.24

WIDTH ccm)  HEIGHT (cm)

61.98 124.46
58.42 48.56
61.98 14453
36.20 53.34
36.20 53.34
36.20 63.50
51.56 86.36
61.21 86.36
56.90 69.34
56.90 69.34
12.38 9.52
12.38 9.52
8.26 3.81
2.87 2.87
8.26 190
17.78 1.88
>
FGQ85200WH00

WEIGHT (x6)

45.36

4763

56.70
7.80
8.71
9.53
7.00
8.80
2.02
277
1.80

1.80



Trusted by the leisure and hospitality industry

FOR OVER 50 YEARS
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For more information,
PLEASE VISIT RUBBERMAID.EU

in @Rubbermaid Commercial Products Europe ‘ X 'F @RCPEur



https://www.linkedin.com/company/rcpeur?originalSubdomain=ch
https://x.com/RCPEur?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Eauthor 
https://www.facebook.com/RCPEur?locale=en_GB

